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Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Appin.No

212217

205670

202423

211506

200338

212103

212147

205755

212847

204692

200670

200202

212784

203749

211922

201595

208054

202951

CHANCE LIST

State Merit (SM)

Name

SURMI AMEER
RASIYAP A
JYOTHSNA JYOTHY S
KAVYA P
MRIDULA MAHESH
NANDANA M R
VISMAYAK'S
SANJAY R MENON
DEVIKA JAYARAM
MEERA VENU
VISHNUMAYA NG

GAYATHRI A

AVRILL BLAZE CORREYA

THEJASWINI P
ATHIRA ANIL

RASHIDHA EB
ANUPRIYACP

NAFITHAKN

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index

1,557.000

1,553.000

1,553.000

1,552.000

1,551.000

1,547.000

1,546.000

1,542.000

1,538.000

1,537.000

1,534.000

1,533.000

1,533.000

1,533.000

1,530.000

1,527.000

1,527.000

1,526.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Appin.No

211013

207867

204193

202646

205825

206763

207453

201315

203383

212738

209334

206196

200436

206389

200446

201890

202499

200647

207336

207481

202612

214669

200558

205929

208248

208781

202675

203666

202752

212067

Name

VAISHNA S P
NIJISHA ASHARAF
NANDANA SIVAN
JASEELAP M
HASNA K S

ARYA CLEETUS
NITISHA SABU
ABHIRAMI M V
CHIPPY SHAJI
SUSMITA
ROSHNA JERALD
KEERTHANA E B
BIBIN PRADEEP
LINTA THOMAS
ANDREENA NOVA
SREELAKSMI M S
DEVIKA S

ALEENA BABU

SOORYATHEJAS C S

SANDRA PRADEEP
RANJANA M R
ARYAEM
SOURAV R
AISWARYA KV
NAINA JOSEPH
MARIYAP S
KRISHNAPRIYA K S
GOPIKA AG

SALU SURESH

ADITHYARAJ P S

Category

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/ST

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Christian/OBX

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index

1,525.000

1,524.000

1,520.000

1,518.000

1,518.000

1,517.000

1,516.200

1,513.000

1,513.000

1,513.000

1,513.000

1,513.000

1,508.000

1,507.000

1,504.000

1,503.000

1,503.000

1,503.000

1,502.000

1,501.000

1,500.000

1,500.000

1,499.000

1,498.000

1,498.000

1,497.000

1,496.000

1,494.000

1,494.000

1,494.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

Appin.No

204962

206509

207472

202391

201387

212426

212602

205750

203980

212259

206341

209550

209617

206234

204539

203385

210525

204395

209974

208281

205747

201823

208739

205196

203675

205094

208418

207390

204118

212702

Name

AMALK S
MAHESWARI DANDAPAT
GOURY BABU
SAHLAPS

MARY GEORGE
APARNA SUVARNAN
JAIMON VARGHESE
VIPIN GOPI
ATHIRATYV

NUFAIS V P

HAMNA M K
ARSHIDA.P.A

ARSHIDA.P.A

ANANDHAPADMANABHAN C.S

ANGEL ROSEKT

FATHIMATHUL FARHANA P.A

PRAVEENA PREM
KEERTHANA JOHNSON
RASHID ALI C

MARIA NAVYA M. S
DEVICHANDANA S
NAUREEN TN
ANTONY AUGUSTINE P A
ASMA HANEEF

AMAN AHAMMED K A
KRISHNAVENI A S
MUHAMMED ANAS
ANSIA A A

ALEN SHAJI

BINSHAD K.B

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index

1,493.000

1,492.000

1,492.000

1,491.000

1,491.000

1,491.000

1,489.000

1,487.000

1,486.000

1,485.000

1,485.000

1,484.000

1,484.000

1,483.000

1,483.000

1,482.000

1,480.000

1,477.000

1,473.000

1,473.000

1,472.000

1,471.000

1,471.000

1,470.000

1,470.000

1,469.000

1,469.000

1,469.000

1,469.000

1,468.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

Appin.No

204806

206679

200922

207024

206954

203122

204214

207934

207319

207885

204173

202877

210762

211340

212595

207680

214447

206049

212887

208562

205479

205909

209592

205430

208695

207232

202148

204711

201943

210841

Name

ADEENA SIBY
GOKULK P
DIVYAAP

ADITHYA SATHYAN
AKHILA SURESH
AMAL ANTONY
SAHLAM |

SABI SABU
AMARDHA SHIBU
FATHIMATHU SAFNA C S
ASWATHY K S
ALEENA SEBASTIAN
SAHANA SINU A
ARYA SR

GOPIKA R NAIR
AMESHA K

SAFNA JINSY

DEVI SAMYUKTHA S
SANTHWANA RE]JI
SUDHA M
SULTHANA NIHALACV
SWATHIN S

NEHA PV

VARADA MURALEEDHARAN

ROSE MARY K]
KR SMRITHY
ASWATHY.M.S
SREYA MARY T.X
SHEIK SAHILS A

KRISHNAPRIYA BALAN

Category

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index

1,467.000

1,467.000

1,466.000

1,464.000

1,463.000

1,463.000

1,462.000

1,461.000

1,461.000

1,461.000

1,461.000

1,460.000

1,459.000

1,457.000

1,457.000

1,456.000

1,455.000

1,453.000

1,452.000

1,451.000

1,449.000

1,449.000

1,448.000

1,448.000

1,447.000

1,446.000

1,446.000

1,446.000

1,446.000

1,446.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

Sl.no.

Appin.No

208573

204660

200704

202889

203013

200811

203006

201670

206677

212623

202695

207585

207106

213706

209013

207383

212964

201945

205436

204028

208051

209025

209270

214271

AppIn.No

212847

201315

Name

ALBIN BENNY

ADWITHIE P

MARGREAT MELISA KARBALIEO

BISMIMOL K N
VISHNU P

DEVIKA ANIL
KRISHNA BABU
JESEELAJ F

APARNA JAYARAM
ANJANA SHAJI
SIMNA.K.N
HARIPRIYA S
NANDANA PRADEEP
ABHISHEK SATHISAN
ANEESA T

ANJITHA RAJEEV
SNEHA K
KRISHNAPRIYA B
FAHIMAP S
ANAGHA JANARDHANAN
SUHRUTHA S
NOORUL HIDAYA P K
VISHNUPRIYA V V

THEJASREE M S

Ezhava

Name

DEVIKA JAYARAM

ABHIRAMI M V

Category

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Option

Index

1,445.000

1,445.000

1,444.000

1,443.000

1,442.800

1,442.000

1,442.000

1,441.000

1,440.000

1,440.000

1,440.000

1,438.800

1,438.000

1,438.000

1,437.000

1,436.000

1,435.000

1,435.000

1,435.000

1,435.000

1,434.000

1,433.000

1,431.000

1,430.000

Index

1,538.000

1,513.000

Remarks

Remarks



Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Appin.No

200436

201890

205929

202675

202752

204962

205750

203980

210525

207024

206954

207319

204173

207680

209592

200811

203006

206677

212623

207585

204028

211882

214452

202106

208612

203294

200881

213785

211676

213234

Name

BIBIN PRADEEP
SREELAKSMI M S
AISWARYA K V
KRISHNAPRIYA K S
SALU SURESH
AMALK S

VIPIN GOPI
ATHIRA TV
PRAVEENA PREM
ADITHYA SATHYAN
AKHILA SURESH
AMARDHA SHIBU
ASWATHY K S
AMESHA K

NEHA PV

DEVIKA ANIL
KRISHNA BABU
APARNA JAYARAM
ANJANA SHAJI
HARIPRIYA S
ANAGHA JANARDHANAN
ARYAMOL THANKACHAN
ANUMOL M
MALAVIKA SHIBU
SNEHA P P

GIRISAI N A
NITHYA JOTHISH
VIBHA VIJAY

ASISH M P

NANDANA CV

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index

1,508.000

1,503.000

1,498.000

1,496.000

1,494.000

1,493.000

1,487.000

1,486.000

1,480.000

1,464.000

1,463.000

1,461.000

1,461.000

1,456.000

1,448.000

1,442.000

1,442.000

1,440.000

1,440.000

1,438.800

1,435.000

1,428.000

1,427.000

1,420.000

1,419.000

1,418.000

1,407.000

1,406.800

1,405.000

1,405.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

Appin.No

212206

210578

214676

203551

212242

214265

202989

206583

206574

202938

204686

201848

200413

209083

203124

204474

210637

212570

202709

214292

212226

202962

210167

214673

209775

201274

202201

202149

202433

Name

ASWATHY K SAJEEV
ANAKHA SHAJI
ALEENAP S
ATHULYA SUDHEESH
HRIDHYAP S
RAHUL S

NIKHILA PRASAD
SREELAKSHMI P S
ARDRA D.P
ANAKHA V G
AKSHAJ V' S

JYOTHI SANTHOSH
AISWARYA SAS|
ARYA GANGADHARAN
DEVIKA K.B
AISHWARYA P G
MEKHA T M
NIMITHA P A
ANAKHA BABU
SONA M
ABHINANDA S
ANEENA V B
PRANAV E
NINITHA V K

ARYA K R

NEHA SHAJI
ARYAE S
ANUSHA T A

DEVAKRIPAL T

Muslim

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index

1,403.000

1,402.000

1,400.000

1,398.000

1,397.000

1,395.000

1,391.000

1,389.000

1,389.000

1,386.000

1,384.000

1,383.000

1,382.000

1,382.000

1,375.000

1,374.000

1,373.000

1,372.000

1,372.000

1,370.000

1,370.000

1,367.000

1,360.000

1,358.000

1,358.000

1,356.400

1,352.000

1,351.000

1,350.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Appin.No

207867

205825

202646

202391

212259

206341

209617

209550

203385

209974

201823

205196

203675

208418

207390

212702

204214

207885

210762

214447

205479

201943

202889

201670

202695

209013

205436

209025

208244

202190

Name

NIJISHA ASHARAF
HASNAK'S
JASEELAP M
SAHLAPS
NUFAIS V P
HAMNA M K
ARSHIDA.P.A

ARSHIDA.P.A

FATHIMATHUL FARHANA P.A

RASHID ALI C
NAUREEN TN

ASMA HANEEF

AMAN AHAMMED K A
MUHAMMED ANAS
ANSIA A. A

BINSHAD K.B

SAHLAM |
FATHIMATHU SAFNA C S
SAHANA SINU A

SAFNA JINSY
SULTHANA NIHALACV
SHEIK SAHILS A
BISMIMOL K N
JESEELA J F

SIMNA.K.N

ANEESAT

FAHIMAP S

NOORUL HIDAYA P K
NOUFIYAP N

AKHIL HUSSAIN S

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index

1,524.000

1,518.000

1,518.000

1,491.000

1,485.000

1,485.000

1,484.000

1,484.000

1,482.000

1,473.000

1,471.000

1,470.000

1,470.000

1,469.000

1,469.000

1,468.000

1,462.000

1,461.000

1,459.000

1,455.000

1,449.000

1,446.000

1,443.000

1,441.000

1,440.000

1,437.000

1,435.000

1,433.000

1,425.000

1,421.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Appin.No

204490

209943

204547

200434

205201

201733

208746

204675

204219

205345

205478

200441

205080

203095

206446

209934

214315

203531

202864

209106

206042

203507

202023

205352

204190

202006

204036

202156

206209

204767

Name

RASHA MOL V P
ASHIDAP S

DHIYA P

AMNA HUSSAIN M H
RUKSANA RAHMAN K A
HASNA M N

T A MUHAMMED SUHAIL
MUHAMMED SAHAD E M
SULEKHA SULFI K A
AFNITHAK Z

SHABANA YV S
MUHSEENA V M
SHIFANAT S

AMJATHA K.S

NAZRIN SALAM
FATHIMATH SUHAILA KC
AFSAMOL K S

BEEGUM AKTHAR K |
SUHARA C A
MOHAMMED SAHL V U
FAIZ MUHAMMED CR
NASRIAM
ALEESHAOR

NADIYAP S
MUHAMMED FAYAS
SHABANA FARVIN V
ALFIYA AZEEZ
JASMIAM

FARZANA K A

ALFIYACY

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index

1,421.000

1,419.000

1,414.000

1,412.000

1,407.000

1,401.000

1,401.000

1,387.000

1,386.000

1,384.000

1,379.000

1,378.000

1,378.000

1,376.000

1,375.000

1,372.000

1,366.000

1,363.000

1,358.000

1,357.000

1,351.000

1,350.000

1,348.000

1,335.000

1,334.000

1,328.000

1,325.000

1,325.000

1,316.000

1,315.000

Remarks



Sl.no. Appin.No Name
61 212253 P A SHABNAM
62 208731 MUHAMMED SAFAL
63 204371 MEHNAS M M
64 203861 AFREENA T ANAS
65 201323 HANNA FATHIMA N
66 203217 SHAHANA. K.S
67 205426 AHSANA ANWAR
68 204797 ALINA PARWIN AJITH
69 206995 NIZARIN ASHKAR
70 210644 MUHAMMAD ROSHAN
Latin
Sl.no. Applin.No Name Category
No Quota for this year
OBH
Sl.no. Appin.No Name
1 208054 ANUPRIYAC P
2 204193 NANDANA SIVAN
3 203383 CHIPPY SHAJI
4 206196 KEERTHANA E B
5 202499 DEVIKA S
6 207336 SOORYATHEJAS C S
7 207481 SANDRA PRADEEP
8 203666 GOPIKA AG
9 212067 ADITHYARAJ P S
10 206509 MAHESWARI DANDAPAT
11 206234 ANANDHAPADMANABHAN C.S
12 205094 KRISHNAVENI A S
13 206679 GOKULK P

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index

Option

Index

1,314.000

1,310.000

1,310.000

1,309.000

1,309.000

1,307.000

1,305.000

1,305.000

1,302.000

1,302.000

Remarks

Remarks

Index

1,527.000

1,520.000

1,513.000

1,513.000

1,503.000

1,502.000

1,501.000

1,494.000

1,494.000

1,492.000

1,483.000

1,469.000

1,467.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Sl.no.

Sl.no.

Appin.No

208562

205909

207232

202148

210841

207106

213706

207383

212964

209270

201917

208630

209038

212553

204638

Appin.No

200879

213033

200396

200007

203027

200324

211304

209530

Appin.No

214271

Name

SUDHA M

SWATHIN S

K R SMRITHY
ASWATHY.M.S
KRISHNAPRIYA BALAN
NANDANA PRADEEP
ABHISHEK SATHISAN
ANJITHA RAJEEV
SNEHA K
VISHNUPRIYA V V
LAKSHMI RAJAN
ARUN DEEPU

ASWIN S S

MIDHUN KRISHNAN K R

SANDRA.K.S

o
™
>

Name

ALINA JOSEPH

ALEENA MARIYA VARGHESE
JOEL JOSEPH JOY
JONATHAN XAVIER V ]

ANU JOSE

AKHIL C ELDHOSE
SHAARAN S PRAMOD

AJAI JOSE

Name

THEJASREE M S

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Category

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Christian/OBX

Hindu/General-EWS

Option

5

Option

Option

4

Index Remarks

1,451.000

1,449.000

1,446.000

1,446.000

1,446.000

1,438.000

1,438.000

1,436.000

1,435.000

1,431.000

1,421.000

1,420.000

1,414.000

1,411.000

1,405.000

Index Remarks

1,414.000

1,352.000

1,327.000

1,293.000

1,207.000

1,186.000

1,156.000

639.000

Index Remarks

1,430.000



Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Sl.no.

Appin.No

200573

213347

210911

202736

208409

201738

201156

201731

204233

211889

204763

213205

206623

206024

203133

206506

210013

211075

205831

210335

204871

211616

212535

209967

Applin.No

200816

212695

Name

AMRUTHA GANESH
STEPHIN K SAJl

K KRISHNA PRIYA
ABHIRAMI R
AJAIKRISHNAN K M
AKSHAYA SURESH
KARTHIK A M
SUNITHA V SHENOY
SREELEKSHMI C

NANDHANA
KRISHNAKUMAR

ANCY KOSHY ALEX
JOSEPH

MERLIN MATHEW
ANJANA S NAIR
SREELAKSHMI V
LAKSHMI K PAI
JERIN THOMAS
GOPIKRISHNA
SOORAJ SURENDRAN
ATHULYAMOL P B
ANAGHA ANIL
VIDHYA O
ABHISHEK M
AJAY GHOSH

GODWIN JOoY

Name

M A JYOTHIKA

SANDRAYV S

Category

Hindu/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Hindu/General-EWS

Christian/General-EWS

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

Option

Index Remarks

1,395.000

1,391.000

1,387.000

1,338.000

1,330.000

1,300.000

1,298.000

1,296.000

1,292.000

1,283.000

1,267.000

1,246.000

1,246.000

1,224.400

1,213.000

1,156.000

1,134.000

1,123.000

1,111.000

1,011.000

954.000

923.000

914.000

759.000

Index Remarks

1,391.000

1,379.000



Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Appin.No

207722

203149

213354

206091

203450

208098

211831

212951

212227

207579

204905

210366

211993

205079

203665

207050

201446

207347

203608

208029

205839

210520

210133

210904

207034

211887

201556

207790

208829

203010

Name

ANUSREE K R
APARNA K.S

AJAY KRISHNAN R

AKHILA ASHOK KUMAR

AKSHARA P A

VARSHA 'V G

ATHULPS

APARNA CHANDRAN

MANAS MANOHAR
ANJANA AJAYAN
LAKSHMI V C

VISHNUMAYA RA]

AVINASH T UTHAMAN

SNEHA P
AKHILJITH P A
ABHIRAMI M L
NANDINI SHAJI
SONAPS
ANAGHAK S
ANWAYA PS
NAVYANT
ADHWAITH M
ANJALY K C
SIDHARTH M S
ASHNA SHAJI
AVANI P H
PARVATHY K B
PARVATHY NISHAD
ANAGHA A'S

ROSHNI K SABU

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

1

Index

1,356.000

1,350.000

1,348.000

1,344.000

1,343.000

1,342.000

1,341.000

1,311.000

1,310.000

1,300.000

1,287.000

1,282.000

1,276.000

1,268.000

1,267.600

1,259.000

1,254.000

1,242.000

1,242.000

1,235.000

1,232.000

1,221.000

1,220.000

1,218.000

1,218.000

1,212.000

1,209.200

1,201.000

1,191.000

1,187.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Appin.No

202266

207804

207074

203177

211848

201331

207533

201531

211415

208368

213204

208821

212992

210670

211734

213100

206219

207954

203973

212177

212710

207300

210677

206571

204392

212129

205357

213542

207970

207953

Name

MANJITH T S
NAVYAMOL O K
NIKHITHA K R

ANJALI SURESH
ADITHYAK S

NITHYA RAJAN
ATHULYA RAJ

SONA G

SHIKHA C K

APARNA SAJEEVAN
SRUTHI M
KRISHNENDHU PS
SREELAKSHMI M V

K CHARUKESH
BHAVANA G KRISHNA
VISHAL P T
LAKSHMIPRIYA T |
HARIPRIYA SHAI
SIDHARTH T.S

AJITH U R

LAVANYA SIVAN
BIBIN SURESH
SOORAJ P.S
SANDRAE S
LAKSHMIRAJ V B
ABHIRAMI M UNNIKRISHNAN
AROMAL S

ABHINAV P R
ASHIGAK S

GAYATHRY P |

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

2

Index

1,182.000

1,182.000

1,182.000

1,178.000

1,170.000

1,163.000

1,163.000

1,161.000

1,157.000

1,152.000

1,138.000

1,137.600

1,137.000

1,134.000

1,130.000

1,128.000

1,117.000

1,115.000

1,113.000

1,107.000

1,101.000

1,099.000

1,094.000

1,094.000

1,085.000

1,083.000

1,073.000

1,070.000

1,068.000

1,047.000

Remarks



Sl.no.

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

Sl.no.

Appin.No

208951

211276

213324

205020

209911

205846

203859

213001

206495

Appin.No

200849

Name

SOUMYA SASI
SOORAJ S SURESH
SOORYA ANILKUMAR
VISHNUPRIYA.T.S
ASWANI P R

ADITHYA VASUDEV T S
SREYA PS
UNNIKRISHNAN K P

SREYA RAJ

Name Category

ANANDU ROY Christian/ST

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

1

Option Index

1

1,047.000

1,032.000

1,029.000

1,025.000

1,017.000

1,012.000

1,012.000

1,006.000

1,003.000

Index

992.000

Remarks

Remarks



